ALISO VIEJO

ANAHEIM

Health Care Agency
Environmental Health Division
1241 E. Dyer Road, Suite 120
Santa Ana, CA 92705-5611
Phone (714) 433-6000 Fax (714) 433-6423

Inactive Facilities

BELMONT VILLAGE ALISO VIEJO
ROMANOS MACARONI GRILL #145

YANGS BRAISED CHICKEN RICE

ACAPULCO JUICE BAR” ANAHEIM INDOOR SWAP MEET

CALIFORNIA PIZZERIA SINCE 88~ PIZZERIA
CATCH, THEN

EL ARABACHI »

FERNIES GRILL” at Mannheim Auto Auction
HAPPY DRAGON~

HONEST DESSERTS & CAFE ~

JAGERHAUS GERMAN RESTAURANTA

JUST GRILLINA

KATYAS KITCHENA

KOKORO RAMENA

KRAVE N BABEZ EATERY ~

MEXICO DE NOCHE NIGHTCLUB & RESTAURANTA
MFK BY AYSEE ~

NONAME RAMEN ~

P & A FOODS PACIFIC SUNWEARA

RUBEN'S BAKERY, JUGOS Y TORTAS”

SUSHI TERIYAKI®

300 FREEDOM LN, ALISO VIEIO

26641 ALISO CREEK RD , ALISO VIEJO
26705 ALISO CREEK RD STE 10, ALISO VIEJO
1440 S ANAHEIM BLVD STE D1, ANAHEIM
1198 W BALL RD, ANAHEIM

2100 E KATELLA AVE STE 104, ANAHEIM
1560 S LEWIS ST UNIT 6, ANAHEIM

1320 N TUSTIN AVE , ANAHEIM

516 N EUCLID ST, ANAHEIM

1560 S LEWIS ST UNIT 2, ANAHEIM

2525 E BALL RD , ANAHEIM

777 CONVENTION WAY STE FC-4, ANAHEIM
1000 E CERRITOS AVE , ANAHEIM

2966 W BALL RD , ANAHEIM

1560 S LEWIS ST UNIT 4, ANAHEIM

10560 MAGNOLIA AVE , ANAHEIM

2620 W LA PALMA AVE , ANAHEIM

1560 S LEWIS ST UNIT 8, ANAHEIM

3450 MIRALOMA AVE , ANAHEIM

3024 W BALL RD STE C, ANAHEIM

5120 E LA PALMA AVE STE 101, ANAHEIM

DISCLAIMER:

The information contained in the
following pages was valid at the time
of publication. The County of Orange
reserves the right to make changes
and improvements at any time and
without notice, and assumes no
liability for damages incurred directly
or indirectly as a result of errors,
omissions, or discrepancies.
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ANAHEIM
BREA

BUENA PARK

COSTA MESA

CYPRESS

DANA POINT

SUSHISTOP ~

GREENS N THINGS

HOSHI SHABU SHABU

INFERNO EATS

JIMMYS FAMOUS AMERICAN TAVERN
KYOTO BUFFET AND GRILL
POKEWAY

Z PIZZA BREA

BEACH WHALEO” RESTRAUNT

BUENA PARK GRAND HOTEL AND SUITES ~ RESTAURANT

7 LEAVES CAFE ~

BRONX SANDWICH CO.»

CASA BARILLA ~

CENTER CLUBA

HALL, THE ~

LAWRYS CARVERY#

MENDOKI ~

PANERA BREAD #4131/

SPECTRA FOOD SERVICES ~ MAIN SNACK BAR
SWEET BASIL»

VERDE KITCHEN ~ INSIDE THE MET MARKETPLACE
WIENERSCHNITZEL #48”

WINGNUTSA

WOLFGANG PUCK BISTRO ~

YOKOHAMAA

CRUNCHICKEN

FIT BITES

PITA 360

BLUE DOLPHIN RESTAURANT & BILLARDS

1560 S LEWIS ST UNIT 14, ANAHEIM

975 E BIRCH ST STE A, BREA

2445 E IMPERIAL HWY STE H, BREA

2445 E IMPERIAL HWY STE F, BREA

3325 E IMPERIAL HWY, BREA

200 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD , BREA

1065 BREA MALL STE 2171, BREA

421 S ASSOCIATED RD, BREA

5440 BEACH BLVD , BUENA PARK

7762 BEACH BLVD , BUENA PARK

2800 HARBOR BLVD A, COSTA MESA
3030 HARBOR BLVD STE H1, COSTA MESA
3333 BRISTOL ST STE 1075, COSTA MESA
650 TOWN CENTER DR, COSTA MESA
3333 BRISTOL ST STE 1876, COSTA MESA
3333 BRISTOL ST STE 2601, COSTA MESA
675 PAULARINO AVE # C, COSTA MESA
235 E 17TH ST , COSTA MESA

88 FAIR DR , COSTA MESA

270 BRISTOL ST STE 114, COSTA MESA
575 ANTON BLVD STE 150, COSTA MESA
1951 HARBOR BLVD , COSTA MESA

3030 HARBOR BLVD , COSTA MESA

3333 BRISTOL ST, COSTA MESA

270 BRISTOL ST STE 108, COSTA MESA
11513 KNOTT AVE , CYPRESS

5895 KATELLA STE D, CYPRESS

5895 KATELLA AVE, CYPRESS

34130 PACIFIC COAST HWY, DANA POINT
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DANA POINT

FOOTHILL RANCH

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

FULLERTON

GARDEN GROVE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

CAFE DEL SOL AT DOHENY BEACH
RAD BEER & KITCHEN

ZACKS SALT CREEK

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #1295
DA LUAU HAWAIIAN GRILL

KOBE BUFFET

KECH CAFE ~

MR KEBAP~

FRESH GRILLER

RODRIGO'S MEXICAN GRILL
TAQUERIA EL RANCHO

THANK YOU RESTAURANT
HARBOR SEAFOOD BUFFET & GRILL
HAT NGO

HOMETOWN BUFFET #704

LAZIZ CAFE

PANDA EXPRESS #531

SUNSHINE FRESH CAFE
TAQUERIA MEXICO

THAI PRINCESS

THUYS TO GO

WATERFRONT CAFE

BRUXIE GOURMET WAFFLE SANDWICHES
EXPRESS DONUTS

GALLAGHERS IRISH PUB

GOLDEN OLIVE

HIMALAYAN GRILL

JAVA BAKERY CAFE

MORRISON

25300 DANA POINT HARBOR DR, DANA POINT
34091 LA PLAZA AVE , DANA POINT

33333 S PACIFIC COAST HWY, DANA POINT

26552 TOWNE CENTRE DR , FOOTHILL RANCH

41 AUTO CENTER DR # 101, FOOTHILL RANCH
26772 PORTOLA PKWY , FOOTHILL RANCH

17966 BROOKHURST ST, FOUNTAIN VALLEY

16937 BUSHARD ST, FOUNTAIN VALLEY

2400 E CHAPMAN AVE, FULLERTON

1725 N PLACENTIA AVE , FULLERTON

1330 S BROOKHURST RD , FULLERTON

2009 W COMMONWEALTH AVE STE A, FULLERTON
12761 HARBOR BLVD STE I-1, GARDEN GROVE
10872 FORBES STE B-2, GARDEN GROVE

9635 CHAPMAN AVE , GARDEN GROVE

12438 BROOKHURST ST , GARDEN GROVE

11861 VALLEY VIEW ST , GARDEN GROVE

12395 LEWIS ST STE 102, GARDEN GROVE

13217 HARBOR BLVD , GARDEN GROVE

13036 HARBOR BLVD , GARDEN GROVE

14091 EUCLID ST, GARDEN GROVE

12902 BROOKHURST ST , GARDEN GROVE

180 5TH ST STE 120, HUNTINGTON BEACH

126 MAIN ST STE 102, HUNTINGTON BEACH

300 PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 113, HUNTINGTON BEACH
3801 WARNER AVE STE B & C, HUNTINGTON BEACH
16278 PACIFIC COAST HWY , HUNTINGTON BEACH
18685 MAIN ST # 107, HUNTINGTON BEACH

120 5TH ST, HUNTINGTON BEACH

92629
92629
92629
92610
92610
92610
92708
92708
92831
92831
92833
92833
92840
92843
92841
92840
92845
92840
92843
92843
92843
92841
92648
92648
92648
92649
92649
92648
92648



5171 WARNER AVE , HUNTINGTON BEACH

HUNTINGTON BEACH

IRVINE

SAMMYS BURGERS SUBS & TACOS

TSUNAMI SUSHI

3 ROOTS MEXICAN COCINA

ATRIUM HOTEL, THE WATERFALLS & BANQUET
BERNARDOS DELI

CALIFORNIA DINING SERVICE

CARLS JR RESTAURANT #547

CLASS 302 CAFE

DAVIOS NORTHERN ITALIAN STEAKHOUSE
DEAR CHENGDU

EUREST DINING VERIZON IRVINE CORPORATE OFFICE
EMPLOYEE KITCHEN

FLAME BROILER, THE

FLIPPIN PIZZA

ISLANDS FINE BURGERS & DRINKS

JANS AT FOUR

KONA LOA COFFEE

NHT ENTERPRISES WHOLESOME CHOICE MARKET
O_LIVE TREE

PAPER LANTERN DUMPLING HOUSE

RACQUETS

S & B FOODS - IRVINE VALLEY COLLEGE RESTAURANT
SAM WOO SEAFOOD RESTAURANT

SHADY CANYON GOLF CLUB MAIN KITCHEN/EMP LOUNGE
SHARKYS WOODFIRED MEXICAN GRILL
SMORBURGERS

SPECIALTYS CAFE & BAKERY

STATION CAFE

TLT FOOD

17236 PACIFIC COAST HWY , HUNTINGTON BEACH

15361 CULVER DR, IRVINE

18700 MACARTHUR BLVD , IRVINE

2102 BUSINESS CENTER DR # 180B, IRVINE

15955 ALTON PKWY , IRVINE

6500 IRVINE CENTER DR, IRVINE
18090 CULVER DR , IRVINE

28420 VON KARMAN AVE, IRVINE
15455 JEFFREY RD STE 325, IRVINE

15505 SAND CANYON DR, IRVINE

3800 BARRANCA PKWY STE Q & R, IRVINE

17933 MACARTHUR BLVD, IRVINE
4020 BARRANCA PKWY , IRVINE

4 PARK PLZ, IRVINE

2750 ALTON PKWY STE 141, IRVINE
18040 CULVER DR, IRVINE

2010 MAIN ST STE 185, IRVINE
2730 ALTON PKWY STE 101, IRVINE
5 ETHEL COPLEN WAY , IRVINE
5500 IRVINE CENTER DR, IRVINE
15333 CULVER DR STE 720, IRVINE
100 SHADY CANYON DR, IRVINE
6725 QUAIL HILL PKWY , IRVINE
2222 MICHELSON DR STE 210, IRVINE
100 INNOVATION STE 150, IRVINE
15211 BARRANCA PKWY, IRVINE

705 SPECTRUM CENTER DR, IRVINE
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LA HABRA
LAGUNA BEACH

LAGUNA HILLS

LAGUNA NIGUEL

LAKE FOREST

MISSION VIEJO

NEWPORT BEACH

ORANGE

CHINA STATIONA

FISHBONE KITCHEN AND BAR RESTAURANT
TACO BELL #184

STEFANOS GOLDEN BAKED HAMS

CARLS JR #766

CHELAS MEXICAN GRILL INC

FRATELLOS ITALIAN FAMILY RESTAURANT
HAKATA IKKOUSHA LAKE FOREST
HANGER CAFE, THE

MIMIS CAFE

PEPPINOS ITALIAN FAMILY RESTAURANT
CURRY 8

LUCKY SHABU SHABU

S & B FOODS AT SADDLEBACK COLLEGE
SAFFRON

CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN

COPA D REY TAPAS BAR

IL BARONE BOTTEGA

KITAYAMA

LA PETITE CAFE

LA SALSA 31102

LIFE SPRING HOME NUTRITION

NEWPORT LEXUS

ON THE ROCKS BAR & GRILL

PICANTE MARTINS MEXICAN RESTAURANT
SAAGAR FINE CUISINE OF INDIA

VICCI BAKERY CAFE

OKI SUSHI & BENTO”

PEPITOS RESTAURANT#

303 N HARBOR BLVD , LA HABRA

480 S COAST HWY, LAGUNA BEACH

699 S COAST HWY , LAGUNA BEACH

24781 ALICIA PKWY STE A, LAGUNA HILLS

28022 LA PAZ RD , LAGUNA NIGUEL

29975 ALICIA PKWY , LAGUNA NIGUEL

31371 NIGUEL RD STE A-D, LAGUNA NIGUEL
22611 LAKE FOREST DR # C1, LAKE FOREST
26140 ENTERPRISE WAY, LAKE FOREST

22651 LAKE FOREST DR , LAKE FOREST

23600 ROCKFIELD DR , LAKE FOREST

555 THE SHOPS AT MV UNIT VC-05, MISSION VIEJO
28201 MARGUERITE PKWY STE 9, MISSION VIEJO
28000 MARGUERITE PKWY , MISSION VIEJO
28662 MARGUERITE PKWY STE 201, MISSION VIEJO
1151 NEWPORT CENTER DR , NEWPORT BEACH
704 E BALBOA BLVD , NEWPORT BEACH

4251 MARTINGALE WAY STE C, NEWPORT BEACH
101 BAYVIEW PL , NEWPORT BEACH

660 NEWPORT CENTER DR , NEWPORT BEACH
4341 MACARTHUR BLVD STE F, NEWPORT BEACH
872-74 W 16TH ST , NEWPORT BEACH

3901 MACARTHUR BLVD , NEWPORT BEACH

2332 W COAST HWY , NEWPORT BEACH

320 MARINE AVE STE B, NEWPORT BEACH

4248 MARTINGALE WAY , NEWPORT BEACH

301 MAIN ST , NEWPORT BEACH

20 CITY BLVD W STE F7, ORANGE

840 THE CITY DRIVE SOUTH STE H, ORANGE

90631
92651
92651
92653
92677
92677
92677
92630
92630
92630
92630
92691
92692
92692
92692
92660
92661
92660
92625
92660
92660
92663
92660
92663
92662
92662
92661
92868
92868



ORANGE SIZZLER #43" 584 N TUSTIN ST , ORANGE 92867
UNITED ROSE DELI & PHO RESTAURANT# 816 E LINCOLN AVE , ORANGE 92865
PLACENTIA TEAHOLICA 660 S PLACENTIA AVE , PLACENTIA 92870
RANCHO SANTA GRABBAGREEN RSM 29880 SANTA MARGARITA PKWY , RANCHO SANTA 92688
MARGARITA MARGARITA
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE OF PANCAKES 832 30492 AVENIDA DE LAS BANDERAS , RANCHO SANTA 92688
MARGARITA
SAN CLEMENTE CHINA WELL RESTAURANT 620 CAMINO DE LOS MARES STE A, SAN CLEMENTE 92673
GRAES PROVISIONS 197 AVENIDA LA PATA, SAN CLEMENTE 92673
GRILL AT SURFIN DONUTS, THE 202 N EL CAMINO REAL , SAN CLEMENTE 92672
TAKAO JAPANESE RESTAURANT 425 N EL CAMINO REAL , SAN CLEMENTE 92672
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO  OC PIZZA SIC 32341 CAMINO CAPISTRANO STE B, SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO 92675
SANTA ANA CAY DUAN 3522 W 1ST ST, SANTA ANA 92703
CRAWLICIOUS SEAFOODA 3647 W MCFADDEN AVE, SANTA ANA 92704
GENKI SUSHI® 2800 N MAIN ST STE 1040, SANTA ANA 92705
HOMETOWN BUFFET #806” 1008 E 17TH ST, SANTA ANA 92701
JOBENTO» 1228 E EDINGER AVE, SANTA ANA 92707
LUCILLES SMOKEHOUSE BAR B QUE~ 2800 N MAIN ST STE 2160, SANTA ANA 92701
MAD CHICKEN” 2800 N MAIN ST #934 FC13, SANTA ANA 92705
POKETERIA » 2 HUTTON CENTRE DR STE 203, SANTA ANA 92707
RED TURTLE, THE~ 1019 S FAIRVIEW ST, SANTA ANA 92704
SUPER ANTOJITOS” 3305 S BRISTOL ST , SANTA ANA 92704
TEAM WOK~ 1804 N TUSTIN AVE STE A, SANTA ANA 92705
YANGS BRAISED CHICKEN RICE” 2 HUTTON CENTRE DR STE 202, SANTA ANA 92707
YUVRAJ INDIAN KITCHEN” 2800 N MAIN ST STE FC4, SANTA ANA 92705
SEAL BEACH COACHS SPORTS GRILL 1025 PACIFIC COAST HWY , SEAL BEACH 90740
STANTON MITSUYOSHI RESTAURANT 12033 BEACH BLVD , STANTON 90680
TUSTIN KOJA KITCHEN 2943 EL CAMINO REAL, TUSTIN 92782
OHANA HAWAIIAN GRILL™ 17582 E 17TH ST STE 104, TUSTIN 92780

TANGS ASIAN BUFFET# 17631 17TH ST, TUSTIN 92780



FACILITY NAME ADDRESS

WESTMINSTER FATBURGER 16414 BEACH BLVD , WESTMINSTER

92683
PANDA EXPRESS #117 2105 WESTMINSTER MALL , WESTMINSTER 92683
SAO MAI RESTAURANT 7681 WESTMINSTER BLVD , WESTMINSTER 92683
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